FCARC Club Officers

KB1AKU
N1IBS
N1RCM
KC1CHA
NA1K
KBINEK
KC1Ij]
N1AW
WA3EEC

Gary A Roy
Steve ] Ross
Dick C Merriot
Chuck H Allen

Vic A Augusta-Summers

Chris A Myers
Erika T LaForme
Al S Woodhull
Lad Nagurney

President

Vice - President
Treasurer

Secretary

Director

Director

Clerk

Communicator Editor
Communicator Editor

FCARC Members updated 01/30/2026

AB1XW
K1SMY
K1YYM
KA1HAH
KA1YJR
KB1GQZ
KB1YTT
KC1BTV
KC1JJX
KC1UAO
KCIWTL
KC1IWTM
KC1IWTN
KC1WTP
KC1WTV
KCIWTW
KCIWTX
KC1WUC
KM1MT
N1LUP
N1YL
N9LRS
NF1G
NX1K
W1AEZ
W1CAD
W1MHG
WA1QKT
WA1UOL
WU1s

Alan W Dove

Christopher R Dickerman

John Maher

Robert A Weller
Robin L Lempicki
Theodore ] Boyer
Julianne Knappik
Silas Cutler

Melissa A Jacoby
Ronald R Coler

Dan Alden

Alexander ] Wahlstrom
Jeffrey L Horan
Robert C DeRose
Karl Anderson

Liam Cregan

Brian S Dannemiller
Elizabeth McKinstry
Gerry W Lempicki
Howard A Field
Anne M Kring

Leon R Small, Sr

Paul G Kelliher

Mark W Swartwout
Edwin M "Ez" Moralez
Cynthia A Dickerman
Mark H Gregory
Robert L Dickerman
Ralph D Lovering, Jr
Beth R Lukin

2026
2027
2026 (Volunteered for 1 year)
2026
2027
2026



